City of Vicksburg Vicksburg, MS 39130

Legislation Details

File #: ID-18-0190 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 2/13/2018 In control: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: 2/20/2018 Final action: 2/20/2018

Title: Authorize Mayor to execute the Mississippi Development Authority Modification No. 3 for Contract

#1131-14-374-PF-01 extending project period until July 15, 2018 for the CDBG Wastewater Treatment
Plant Improvement Project [Blue Ink]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Mod #3 WWTP

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/20/2018 1 Board of Mayor and Aldermen authorize Pass
City of Vicksburg Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

